ULTRA-CLEAN VALVES
UL
TR
A
CL
EA
N
 V
AL
VE
S
410
 ORDERING INFORMATION
S C4 PI2LD BV
Valve Type
S -  2-Port Valve (Straight)
A - 2-Port Valve (Angle)
Blank -  2-Port Valve (Straight)
 For EV/EVH series
Body Size
4  -  1/4"
6  -  3/8"*
8  -  1/2"
Valve Series
2LE - Compact
2LM - Flow Control
2LD - Standard
2LDS12 - 3/4'' High Flow
EV - Low Pressure
EVZ - Economy General Purpose
2LH - High Pressure 2300 psi / 3060 psi
2LS - High Pressure High flow 3060 psi
EVH - HP Grade High Pressure Valve
3LD - Standard Metal Seat
3LT - High Temp. Metal Seat
3LE - Compat Metal Seat
3LS - High Pressure High Flow Metal Seat
3LH - High Pressure Metal Seat
End Connection
BV - Male Face Seal*
V - Male Face Seal for EV/EVH series*
MV - Swivel Male Face Seal*
FV - Swivel Female Face Seal*
W - Extended Butt Welld
BW - Short Butt Welld
BI - LET-LOK®
Actuation Device
C - Air Operated N.C Q - Oval Handle 1/4 turn
O - Air Operated N.O V - Vernier Handle
R - Round Handle
Blank - Round Handle for EV/EVH series
Feature
PI -  Polyimide
- -
Blue Handle is standard. For other colors contact your
local HAM-LET representative.
n  Standad seat: PCTFE.
n  For valves that are made of bar stock, see Ordering Information page 419 & 422
Warning! For your safety
The system designer and user have the sole responsibility for selecting products suitable for their special application requirements, ensuring their safe and trouble-
free installation, operation, and maintenance.  Application details, material compatibility and product ratings should all be considered for each selected product.
Improper selection, installation or use of products can cause property damage or personal injury.
For your convenience, port converstion
of old HMJ valves to current HM series:
A = 30 | B = 35 | C = 33 | D = 31 |  E = 32 | F = 34
* For 1/2", 1/4" End connections only
* BI, I, BW, W End connections only